
Sr. No. Zone
Name of Elite Zone 

Head
Contact No. Email ID

1 Mumbai, ROM and GOA Dhaval Acharya 9967406789 acharya.dhaval@kotak.com

2 Pune Anshul Sinha 9130006126 anshul.sinha@kotak.com

3 Gujarat and MP Joyal Mehta 9879208800 joyal.mehta@kotak.com

4 Tamil Nadu and Kerala K Kannan 7824880871 k.kannan@kotak.com

5
Karnataka, Andhra Pradesh and 

Telangana Seemandhra Pranav Kaushik Rao 9845900742 kaushik.rao@kotak.com

6

Punjab, Haryana, Himachal 

Pradesh, Jammu & Kashmir, 

Uttarakhand Sukhchain Singh 9988882132 sukhchain.singh@kotak.com

7

West Bengal, North East , Orissa, 

Jharkhand, Bihar and 

Chhattisgarh Sujoy Dutta 9830022080 sujoy.dutta@kotak.com
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